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Fig. 3. OIL PUMP AND RELEASE VALVYE

www.jrcffngineering.com
951-940-5411



Www.jrcengineering.com
951-940-5411

Www.jrcengineering.com
951-940-5411



Www.jrcengineering.com
951-940-5411

Www.jrcengineering.com
951-940-5411



Www.jrcengineering.com
951-940-5411

Www.jrcengineering.com
951-940-5411



Www.jrcengineering.com
951-940-5411

cengineering.com

Fig. 5. CYLINDER BLOCK AND HEAD, TRIRV
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Ref. Neo.
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Part Mo.

70-6309
71-4005
21=2177
70-3444
210692
71-3329
71-3330
71-1707
70-4752
70-7310
71-1283
71-3681

71-7007
71-3294
71-3295
70-4503
70-2904
71-3296
70-4221
70-7400
70-1543
71-3748
21-2201

21-2200
21-2204
21-2205
71-3553
82-2184
14-024]

14-1401

70-3302
14-0301

21-2206
21-1875
60-4248
21-2197
37-2338
60-2331

14-1303

71-2599

71-3668
71-366%
71=3671

71-3673
71=-3549
60-3548
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CYLINDER BLOCK AND HEAD,

Description

Cylinder base washer
Cylinder block
Cylinder base nut
Washer
Cylinder base nut (12 point)
Push rod cover tube
Push rod
Sleeve
Sealing ring Cover tubes
'Q! ring = bottom
‘O’ ring = top
Cylinder head gasket
CYLINDER HEAD
Inlet valve guide
Exhaust valve guide
Inlet valve
Exhaust valve
Bottom cup
Inner valve spring
Quter valve spring
Top collar
Split cotter
Stud=- cylinder heod (3/8 in.)
Stud - cylinder heod (5/16 in.)
Socket nut (3/8 in.)
Socket nut (5/16 in.)
Bridge plate
Washer
Bolt - cylinder head
Stud - rocker box
Washer
Nut
Bolt - rocker box
Bolt = rocker box
Washer
Stud
Distance piece Torque stay
Washer
Nut
Rocker box gasket
Inlet rocker box
Exhaust rocker box
Tappet inspection cover
Gasket
Rocker spindle
Sealing ring

WWW.jrcengingering.com
951-940-5411

TiH40Y¥

Quantity
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Ref. No.

O 00~ O n b LD R

NVT

Part Mo.

19-2454
Amal .
Amal.
79-0521
99-0527
99-1033
99-0510
99-1036
99-0528
99-1038
99-1037
99-0516
99-0515
99-0520
99-1035
99-1034
99-0454
99-0512
99-0513
99-0504
99-0514
@9-0511
99-0438
99-0517
?9-1124
99-1152
99-1153
83-4887
70-92711
Amal .

Www.jrcengineering.com

Makers
Part MNo.

R930/94
930/005
928,/098
622/086
928/060
622/131
622/067
622/124
928/062
622/129
928/103
622/077
622/076
622/082
622/122
622/128
376/100
622/069
622/071
622,/055
622/073
622,/068
376/093
622/078

13/163
622/147
622/151

622/101
622/172

951-940-5411

CARBURETOR TRTRYV

Description

CARBURETTCR

Carburettor body

Mixing chomber top

Screw, float and mixing chamber tops
Throttle valve (No. 3 cuteway)
Throttle return spring

Needle clip

Needle

Air valve :

Air valve spring

Air valve guide

Throttle stop screw

Pilot air screw

'O’ ring for air and throttle screws
MNeedle jet {.104)

Jet holder

Main jet (270)

Float

Float spindle

Float chamber

Float chamber washer

Float needle

Filter

Banjo bolt

Banjo washer

Drain plug

Drain plug washer

Petrol pipe

'O’ ring for flange

Tickler complete

Www.jrcenginegring.com

951-940-5411

Quantity Remarks

1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
!
1
]
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
[
1
i
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Mot illustrated
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Fig. 10. TIMING COVER AND CONTACT BREAKER
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REF. T MASTER CYLINDER COMPLETE

Fig. 2]. FRONT BRAKE
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Ref. MNo.

E‘Oﬁﬂﬂ-hhwu—'

B Ry RS — ] — R p—

L8R8y

Part MNo.

37-7019
37-7017
37-7018
37-7009
37-7007
37-7008
37-2294
37-7001
37-7002
37-4275
37-7005
37-7021 *
37-7010
83-3082
37-7003
37=3965
14-~1307
83-2266
37-3742
14-0107
14.0301
21-7005
14-1903
70-8770

37.7016
37-4134
60-3213
37-7004
57-1070
37-4135
37-7004
37-3969
37-3970
37-3468
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REAR WHEEL

Description Quantity Remarks

REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY
RIM, SPOKES AND HUB ASSEMBLY
Rim -W.M.3 - 192
Spoke, inner - right and left
Spoke, outer - right 10
Spoke, outer - |eft 10
Nipple 40
Hub - | eft half
Hub - right half
Disc
Spacer tube = bearings
Washer - speedometer drive gecrbox * Used only with
Centre spacer- rear hub 1 latest caliper plate
Cover plate - fork end 2 37-7020
1
1

=

"

Spacer, - right bearing

Spindle

Nut - wheel spindle (5/8" UNF self locking) 1
Washer - wheel spindle nut (.656"-1.000"~.092%) 1

Adjuster = chain 2
Screw - chain odjuster (3" UNF x 13" UH) 2
MNut - chain adjuster screw (3" UNF) 2
Bolt = disc fo sprocket 4

Nut = disc/sprocket bolt (3/8" UNF self locking) 4
Washer - disc/sprocket nut (.390"-.625"-.064") 8

Sprocket - rear wheel 47T
Lock ring - left bearing
Speedometer drive unit

Spacer - left bearing

Bearing - left and right
Grease retainer

Driving ring - speedometer unit

= g ) e e om

Balance weight - short As required
Balance weight - long As required
Security bolt 2

WWW.jrceggineering.com
951-940-5411
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Ref. No.

O 00 ) O L0 R -

NVT
Port No.

83-4774
21-2225
60-4250
14-0301
83-5001
83-4784
82-6850
14-0102
60-2329
14-1301
06-8029
06-8058
Lucas

Luces

990542
83-4800
14-7804
70-1612
83-4806
60-4103
60-3748
83-5105
97-0961
&0-4440
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TAIL LAMP AND SUPPORT

Makers
Part Na.

56515
54585314
54584931
54583924
380

Description

Tail lemp carrier
Stud
Washer
Mut
Support plate
Rear No. plate bracket - top
Rear No. plate bracket = bottom
Bolt
Washer
Nut
STOP TAIL LAMP
Lens
Base assembly
Gasket
Bulb
Sleeve nut, lamp to back plate
Screw support plate to carrier
Serrated washer
Wiring protectar
Grommet, flasher wire
Decal 'S speed"
'U' grommet, lamp carrier
Grommet, mudguard for wiring
Grommet, flasher wires

www.jrcengirf@ering.com

951-940-5411

Quantity

1
1} Tail lamp support
1 to fender

1

1

4} No. plate brackets

Remarks

5 > ond support plate to
4 fender

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

L

1

1

1 rNut illustrated
2

2

2
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